
 

1.3.2 Number of course that include experiential learning through project wok/field work/ 

internship during the last year 

 

DEPT: MBA         Academic Year: 2023-2024 

 

Sl.No Description Page No. 

1.  Project Student List 2-4 

2.  Internship Details List 4-6 

3.  Field Work Student List 6-10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

1.3.2 Number of course that include experiential learning through project wok/field work/ 

internship during the last year 

 

DEPT: MBA          Academic Year: 2023-2024 

 

SL.NO Register Number Student Name 

Project Work 

Second Year 

1.  812422631001 AARTHI.K 

2.  812422631002 ABDULRAHIM. A 

3.  812422631003 ABUTHALIF. K 

4.  812422631004 AKALYA V.C. 

5.  812422631005 ANISH HENDRY. A 

6.  812422631006 ASRAF. A 

7.  812422631007 BALAKRISHNAN. R 

8.  812422631008 BALA SUBRAMANIYAN.P 

9.  812422631010 BELAL. A 

10.  812422631011 DILIPAN KUMAR  

11.  812422631013 FAZIL IRFAN. S 

12.  812422631014 GURUNATH. M 

13.  812422631015 HARINI. P 

14.  812422631016 HARISHKUMAR. N 

15.  812422631017 HEMALATHA. G 

16.  812422631018 JAYAMALA R 

17.  812422631019 JOEL. H 

18.  812422631020 JOTHI MANI. G 

19.  812422631021 KALAI PREETHI. M 

20.  812422631022 KARTHICK. C 



SL.NO Register Number Student Name 

21.  812422631023 KARTHIKA. R 

22.  812422631024 KARTHIKEYAN. P 

23.  812422631025 KAVIYA MARY. V 

24.  812422631026 KUMARAN. M 

25.  812422631027 KURAIARASAN. S 

26.  812422631028 MADHUMITHA.M 

27.  812422631029 MOHAMED AARIF. N 

28.  812422631030 MOHAMED ANAS. S 

29.  812422631031 MOHAMED JAVITH. S 

30.  812422631032 MOHAMED RISWAN. K 

31.  812422631033 MOHAMED SAMEER. M 

32.  812422631034 MUHAMMED THOUFIQ. M 

33.  812422631035 MUTHUPPANDI. T 

34.  812422631036 NISHALINI. S 

35.  812422631037 NIVETHA. M B 

36.  812422631038 PIRTHIKA.R 

37.  812422631039 POOJITHA. P 

38.  812422631040 POORNA. P 

39.  812422631041 RAGUNATH. V 

40.  812422631042 RAHMAN. J 

41.  812422631043 REX J 

42.  812422631044 RIFAYA PARVIN. J 

43.  812422631045 RIYASHKHAN. M 

44.  812422631046 SANJANA. R 

45.  812422631047 SATHIYANARAYANAN. D 

46.  812422631048 SEBASTIN VINOTH. S 

47.  812422631049 SHANMUGARAJAN. S 

48.  812422631050 SIKKANDAR THULKARNAI. J 

49.  812422631051 SNEHA. B 

50.  812422631052 SNEKA. S S 

51.  812422631053 SRIABINAYA. S 



SL.NO Register Number Student Name 

52.  812422631054 SRINATH. S 

53.  812422631055 TAMIL SELVAN. M 

54.  812422631056 THARANIYA. S 

55.  812422631057 THOMAS. A 

56.  812422631058 VAISHALI. S 

57.  812422631060 
VIMAL RAJ.N 
 

 

Internship  Work 

First Year 

1.  812423631001 ABDUL RAHMAN S 

2.  812423631002 ANNAMALAI M 

3.  812423631003 ANTONY SANJAY A 

4.  812423631004 AROKIA HELEN SYLVESTER CHIRSTY 

5.  812423631005 ARTHI P 

6.  812423631006 ASWINRAJ N 

7.  812423631007 AVINASH S 

8.  812423631008 BALARAMAN E N 

9.  812423631009 BAYAS BATCHA C 

10.  812423631010 DEENA DHAYALAN S 

11.  812423631011 DHANSHEER BHASHEELA A 

12.  812423631012 DINESHKUMAR A 

13.  812423631013 ELANKATHIR S 

14.  812423631014 GOGULAVANI L 

15.  812423631015 GOVINDARAJ A 

16.  812423631016 HARITHA R 

17.  812423631017 INDRAGANDHI R 

18.  812423631018 JAMEEL MOHAMED J 

19.  812423631019 JENIFER A 

20.  812423631020 JOYAL S 

21.  812423631021 KAJAANANI PT 



SL.NO Register Number Student Name 

22.  812423631022 KANIMOZHI M 

23.  812423631023 KOKILA S 

24.  812423631024 KOWSHIK B 

25.  812423631025 MOHAMED ARSATH M 

26.  812423631026 MOHAMED NAASER M 

27.  812423631027 MOHAMED SAJID M 

28.  812423631028 MOHAMMED ISMAIL M 

29.  812423631029 MONIKA RUBEENA A 

30.  812423631030 MOURIYA D D 

31.  812423631031 PARVEZ MOHAMED M 

32.  812423631032 POORANI M 

33.  812423631033 PRIYADHARSHINI P 

34.  812423631034 PRIYADHARSHINI R 

35.  812423631035 RAMANA D R 

36.  812423631036 RAZIYA BEGAM A 

37.  812423631037 REETHIKA R 

38.  812423631038 RENUGADEVI R 

39.  812423631039 ROSHAN ALI A 

40.  812423631040 SALEEM MALIQ K 

41.  812423631041 SANGAVI V 

42.  812423631042 SANGEETHA S 

43.  812423631043 SANJAI R 

44.  812423631044 SANJAI S 

45.  812423631045 SARONIYA A 

46.  812423631046 SHAJITH HUSSAIN H 

47.  812423631047 SHALINI P 

48.  812423631048 SHIFANA BANU S 

49.  812423631049 SHIVARAM S 

50.  812423631050 SNEKA B 

51.  812423631051 SURYA PRAKASH A 

52.  812423631052 VIGNESH R 



SL.NO Register Number Student Name 

53.  812423631053 VIGNESHWARAN R 

54.  812423631054 VIJAYABHARATHI R 

55.  812423631055 VISHNUPRIYA K 

56.  812423631056 VISHVA K 

 

 

SL.NO Register Number Student Name 

Field Work 

Second Year 

58.  812422631001 AARTHI.K 

59.  812422631002 ABDULRAHIM. A 

60.  812422631003 ABUTHALIF. K 

61.  812422631004 AKALYA V.C. 

62.  812422631005 ANISH HENDRY. A 

63.  812422631006 ASRAF. A 

64.  812422631007 BALAKRISHNAN. R 

65.  812422631008 BALA SUBRAMANIYAN.P 

66.  812422631010 BELAL. A 

67.  812422631011 DILIPAN KUMAR  

68.  812422631013 FAZIL IRFAN. S 

69.  812422631014 GURUNATH. M 

70.  812422631015 HARINI. P 

71.  812422631016 HARISHKUMAR. N 

72.  812422631017 HEMALATHA. G 

73.  812422631018 JAYAMALA R 

74.  812422631019 JOEL. H 

75.  812422631020 JOTHI MANI. G 

76.  812422631021 KALAI PREETHI. M 

77.  812422631022 KARTHICK. C 

78.  812422631023 KARTHIKA. R 



SL.NO Register Number Student Name 

79.  812422631024 KARTHIKEYAN. P 

80.  812422631025 KAVIYA MARY. V 

81.  812422631026 KUMARAN. M 

82.  812422631027 KURAIARASAN. S 

83.  812422631028 MADHUMITHA.M 

84.  812422631029 MOHAMED AARIF. N 

85.  812422631030 MOHAMED ANAS. S 

86.  812422631031 MOHAMED JAVITH. S 

87.  812422631032 MOHAMED RISWAN. K 

88.  812422631033 MOHAMED SAMEER. M 

89.  812422631034 MUHAMMED THOUFIQ. M 

90.  812422631035 MUTHUPPANDI. T 

91.  812422631036 NISHALINI. S 

92.  812422631037 NIVETHA. M B 

93.  812422631038 PIRTHIKA.R 

94.  812422631039 POOJITHA. P 

95.  812422631040 POORNA. P 

96.  812422631041 RAGUNATH. V 

97.  812422631042 RAHMAN. J 

98.  812422631043 REX J 

99.  812422631044 RIFAYA PARVIN. J 

100.  812422631045 RIYASHKHAN. M 

101.  812422631046 SANJANA. R 

102.  812422631047 SATHIYANARAYANAN. D 

103.  812422631048 SEBASTIN VINOTH. S 

104.  812422631049 SHANMUGARAJAN. S 

105.  812422631050 SIKKANDAR THULKARNAI. J 

106.  812422631051 SNEHA. B 

107.  812422631052 SNEKA. S S 

108.  812422631053 SRIABINAYA. S 

109.  812422631054 SRINATH. S 



SL.NO Register Number Student Name 

110.  812422631055 TAMIL SELVAN. M 

111.  812422631056 THARANIYA. S 

112.  812422631057 THOMAS. A 

113.  812422631058 VAISHALI. S 

114.  812422631060 
VIMAL RAJ.N 
 

 

Field  Work 

First Year 

57.  812423631001 ABDUL RAHMAN S 

58.  812423631002 ANNAMALAI M 

59.  812423631003 ANTONY SANJAY A 

60.  812423631004 AROKIA HELEN SYLVESTER CHIRSTY 

61.  812423631005 ARTHI P 

62.  812423631006 ASWINRAJ N 

63.  812423631007 AVINASH S 

64.  812423631008 BALARAMAN E N 

65.  812423631009 BAYAS BATCHA C 

66.  812423631010 DEENA DHAYALAN S 

67.  812423631011 DHANSHEER BHASHEELA A 

68.  812423631012 DINESHKUMAR A 

69.  812423631013 ELANKATHIR S 

70.  812423631014 GOGULAVANI L 

71.  812423631015 GOVINDARAJ A 

72.  812423631016 HARITHA R 

73.  812423631017 INDRAGANDHI R 

74.  812423631018 JAMEEL MOHAMED J 

75.  812423631019 JENIFER A 

76.  812423631020 JOYAL S 

77.  812423631021 KAJAANANI PT 

78.  812423631022 KANIMOZHI M 



SL.NO Register Number Student Name 

79.  812423631023 KOKILA S 

80.  812423631024 KOWSHIK B 

81.  812423631025 MOHAMED ARSATH M 

82.  812423631026 MOHAMED NAASER M 

83.  812423631027 MOHAMED SAJID M 

84.  812423631028 MOHAMMED ISMAIL M 

85.  812423631029 MONIKA RUBEENA A 

86.  812423631030 MOURIYA D D 

87.  812423631031 PARVEZ MOHAMED M 

88.  812423631032 POORANI M 

89.  812423631033 PRIYADHARSHINI P 

90.  812423631034 PRIYADHARSHINI R 

91.  812423631035 RAMANA D R 

92.  812423631036 RAZIYA BEGAM A 

93.  812423631037 REETHIKA R 

94.  812423631038 RENUGADEVI R 

95.  812423631039 ROSHAN ALI A 

96.  812423631040 SALEEM MALIQ K 

97.  812423631041 SANGAVI V 

98.  812423631042 SANGEETHA S 

99.  812423631043 SANJAI R 

100.  812423631044 SANJAI S 

101.  812423631045 SARONIYA A 

102.  812423631046 SHAJITH HUSSAIN H 

103.  812423631047 SHALINI P 

104.  812423631048 SHIFANA BANU S 

105.  812423631049 SHIVARAM S 

106.  812423631050 SNEKA B 

107.  812423631051 SURYA PRAKASH A 

108.  812423631052 VIGNESH R 

109.  812423631053 VIGNESHWARAN R 



SL.NO Register Number Student Name 

110.  812423631054 VIJAYABHARATHI R 

111.  812423631055 VISHNUPRIYA K 

112.  812423631056 VISHVA K 

 

 

                                                                                                             


